
WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3

Monday 28 June Monday 5 July Monday 12 July

Tuesday 29 June Tuesday 6 July Tuesday 13 July

Wednesday 30 June Wednesday 7 July Wednesday 14 July

Thursday 1 July Thursday 8 July Thursday 15 July

Friday 2 July Friday 9 July Friday 16 July

Saturday 3 July Saturday 10 July Saturday 17 July

Sunday 4 July Sunday 11 July Sunday 18 July

The Bandaged Woman

The Bandaged Woman

2:30pm

The Bandaged Woman 7pm

Sandcastle 7pm

Sandcastle 2:30pm

AMA: She Loves 2:30pm

AMA: She Loves 7pm

Mammon 2:30pm

The Forever Waltz 2:30pm

La Voisin 2:30pm

Mammon 7:15pm

The Forever Waltz 7:15pm

La Voisin 7:15pm

Fisheye 2:30pm

True Brits 2:30pm

My Bedsit Window 2:30pm

True Brits 7pm

Fisheye 7pm

My Bedsit Window 7pm

Closed Performance

Closed Performance & Live-Stream

Catalyst On Demand

ALL DAY

Catalyst On Demand

ALL DAY

Catalyst On Demand

ALL DAY

Directors’ 
Showcase



WEEK 4 WEEK 5

Monday 19 July Monday 26 July

Tuesday 20 July Tuesday 27 July

Wednesday 21 July Wednesday 28 July

Thursday 22 July Thursday 29 July

Friday 23 July Friday 30 July

Saturday 24 July Saturday 31 July

Sunday 25 July Sunday 1 August

What Do I Wear to the Apocalypse? 12pm

Love Love 4pm

Small Hours 12pm

Letters to Morrissey 4pm

Closed Performance &Live-Stream

Confessions of a Rabbi’s Daughter 8:30pm

Rewritten 12pm

Milkteeth 4pm

You Did This to Me 8pm

Joanne 12pm

Beg For Me 4pm

Glaucus 8pm

Every Sinner Has a Future 8pm Rattlesake 8pm

Catalyst On Demand

ALL DAY

Catalyst On Demand

ALL DAY

Producers’ 
Showcase


